CITY OF BLOOMINGTON COMMISSION ON AGING

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 4:30 p.m.
HOOKER CONFERENCE ROOM #245, CITY HALL
401 N. MORTON STREET, BLOOMINGTON, IN

AGENDA

1. Call to Order:
Volunteer Recorder for today:
Verify Quorum, Additional Agenda Items, Welcome Guests,
Approval of March Minutes
Announcements:
Senior Expo shift reminders — May 9" 3 — 6 pm

2. Liaison Report — Sue Owen

3. Old Business:
A. Working Subcommittees:

a. Ad Hoc Comprehensive Plan/UDO update: Phil

b. “Affordable Living for Seniors aka Seniors in Poverty”
Members: Amy, Lauren, Libby, Jack

c¢. Data: Gail
Members: Gail, Libby, Phil

d. Lifetime Community Task Force: (with #4)
Members: Denise, Phil, Jack
Virtual Clearinghouse Feasibility: Denise, Libby

e.Creative Aging Initiative:
Members: Lauren, Denise

4. Lifetime Community Discussion Continued
a. Additional review and discussion of the different models

5. Adjourn

-4:30 pm

-4:40 pm

-4:45 pm

-5:10 pm

-6:00 pm
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