CITY OF BLOOMINGTON COMMISSION ON AGING

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 4:30 p.m. HOOKER CONFERENCE ROOM #245, CITY HALL 401 N. MORTON STREET, BLOOMINGTON, IN

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order: Volunteer Recorder for today:		
	Verify Quorum, Additional Agenda Items, Welcome Guests,		-4:30 pm
	Approval of	March Minutes	
	Announcemen		
	Senior Expo shift reminders – May 9 th 3 – 6 pm		
2.	Liaison Report -	- Sue Owen	-4:40 pm
3.	Old Business:		-4:45 pm
	A. Working Subcommittees:		-
	a.	Ad Hoc Comprehensive Plan/UDO update: Phil	
	b.	"Affordable Living for Seniors aka Seniors in Poverty"	
		Members: Amy, Lauren, Libby, Jack	
	c. Data: Gail		
		Members: Gail, Libby, Phil	
	d.	Lifetime Community Task Force: (with #4)	
		Members: Denise, Phil, Jack	
		Virtual Clearinghouse Feasibility: Denise, Libby	
	e.Creative Aging Initiative:		
		Members: Lauren, Denise	
4.	Lifetime Comm	unity Discussion Continued	-5:10 pm
	a. A	Additional review and discussion of the different models	
5.	Adjourn		-6:00 pm